FEATURES AND BENEFITS
	 A complete screening, grit capture and washing system.
	Designs and layout able to be customised to suit client-specific requirements.
	 Space-saving solution for facilities requiring low equipment footprint.
	 Lower capital cost, power consumption and wash-water usage.
	A prefabricated solution that requires greatly reduced installation time on site.
	 SPIRAC technology with few moving parts, meaning lower maintenance and
down time.

COMBIGUARD® Type2 including SPIROGUARD®,
Grit Vortex and SANDWASHTM
Type 2:
We offer a wide range of equipment combinations,
and screens enabling this type of COMBIGUARD®
to be adapted to any requested flow requirement.
Model
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Nominal Capacity
(lps)
CG-200-040 3660 3405 2380 40
CG-250-060 5160 3545 2370 60
CG-250-080 6660 3545 2370 80
CG-300-100 8125 3730 2370 100
CG-350-120 9625 3770 2370 120
CG-400-140 11125 4020 2370 140
CG-400-160 12625 4020 2370 160
C
B
A C
B